SANTA CLARA UNIVERSITY
TUITION AND STUDENT FEES
JESUIT SCHOOL OF THEOLOGY
2024-25 ACADEMIC YEAR
2024 SUMMER SESSIONS

JESUIT SCHOOL OF THEOLOGY - TUITION
TUITION
PER TERM
2024-25 ACADEMIC YEAR
Master of Divinity Program
Master of Theological Studies Program
Master of Theology
Bachelor of Sacred Theology
Licentiate in Sacred Theology
Doctor of Sacred Theology
Master of Arts Program
Non-Degree Students (for credit or audit)
JST Renewal Program $7,000

1

2024 SUMMER SESSION

Master of Divinity Program

Master of Theological Studies Program
Bachelor of Sacred Theology
Licentiate in Sacred Theology

Doctor of Sacred Theology

JESUIT SCHOOL OF THEOLOGY - STUDENT FEES
GENERAL FEES
Application Processing Fee
Late Registration Fee
Graduation and Diploma Fee
Second Diploma Fee
M.A./MABL JST Graduation Participation Fee
Thesis Binding Fee

COURSE AND LABORATORY FEES
Immersion Trip Fees

STUDENT HEALTH CENTER FEES
Student Health Insurance (annual) *

OTHER FEES
International Student Fee
Cowell Center Immunization Non-Compliance Fee
JESUIT SCHOOL OF THEOLOGY - CONTINUING EDUCATION FEES

2024 SUMMER SESSION

Instituto Hispano - Application Fee
Instituto Hispano - Registration
JESUIT SCHOOL OF THEOLOGY - HOUSING RATE

DAILY MONTHLY

2024-25 ACADEMIC YEAR RATE RATE?
Studio Apartment $1,347

1 Bedroom Apartment $1,566

2 Bedroom Apartment (per room) $1,204

2 Bedroom Apartment as a Single $1,734
Room in Community Suite - 2600 Virginia $868
Visitor Studio - 2600 Virginia (per night) $140

! Audit up to two courses.

TUITION
PER UNIT

$930
$930
$1,141
$930
$1,141
$1,141
TBD
$930

$894

$894

$894
$1,097
$1,097

$50
$100
$100
$75
$45
$60

TBD

$3,695

$125
$50

FULL PROGRAM
(CEUs)
$25
$700

SEMESTER

RATE*
$6,064
$7,049
$5,418
$7,803
$3,910

2 Health insurance rates must be approved by the California Department of Insurance. This rate is currently pending approval and is subject to

change.
3 Monthly rate is only used during summer session (June 1 - August 15)
* Semester rate is based on two terms of 4.5 months each

The University reserves the right to change tuition and fees at any time and without prior notice.



